DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY
DASMARINAS

COLLEGE OF LAW

SCHEDULE OF TUITION AND
OTHER FEES

AY 2025-2026

Tuition Fee/Unit

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration Fee
Library Fee
Total Miscellaneous Fees

Other Fees
Schoolbook/Internet Fee
Medical/Dental
Student Services
Developmental Fee
Insurance
Turnitin Fee
ID Fee
Examsoft Fee
Law Journal
Clinical Legal Educ. Prog.
Fees to DLSBPD CICI
Social Development Fund
Total Other Fees

AY2025-2026

2,385.00

3,150.00
3,150.00

6,300.00

1,575.00
525.00
1,575.00
5,000.00
150.00
200.00
450.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
25.00
100.00

16,600.00




