DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY DASMARINAS COLLEGE OF LAW SCHEDULE OF TUITION AND OTHER FEES AY 2025-2026

		AY2025-2026
Tuition Fee/Unit		2,385.00
Miscellaneous Fees		
	Registration Fee	3,150.00
	Library Fee	3,150.00
Total Miscellaneous Fees		6,300.00
Other Fees		
	Schoolbook/Internet Fee	1,575.00
	Medical/Dental	525.00
	Student Services	1,575.00
	Developmental Fee	5,000.00
	Insurance	150.00
	Turnitin Fee	200.00
	ID Fee	450.00
	Examsoft Fee	1,000.00
	Law Journal	1,000.00
	Clinical Legal Educ. Prog.	5,000.00
	Fees to DLSBPD CICI	25.00
	Social Development Fund	100.00
Total Other Fees		16,600.00